Compare Responses

Event #: 11354

Status: Pending award

Event Name: Tree and Stump Removal

Number Of Lines: 15

Performance Evaluation Score

Supplier Total Bid Amount

A1l Staffing Agency LLC
Victor Campbell Sr
0.00

(award all valid only when output is same for all lines)
649,965.00000

Total Event Score 0.00000
Line 1:0pen:CRANE FEE- FULL DAY Output: Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 DA 1.0000
Unit price 3,500.0000
Extended price 3,500.00
AOC

Total bid 3,500.00
Net unit price 3,500.00000
Total Line Score 0.00

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor ltem

Vendor Item Description

CRANE FEE- FULL DAY
CRANE FEE - FULL DAY
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Compare Responses continued...

Line 2:0pen:CRANE FEE- HALF DAY Output: Contract
Award Quantity 0.0000

Line Quantity 1.0000 EA

Unit price

Extended price

AOC

Total bid

Net unit price

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor ltem

Vendor Item Description

0.0000
1.0000
1,750.0000
1,750.00

1,750.00
1,750.00000
0.00

CRANE FEE- HALF DAY
CRANE FEE -HALF DAY

Line 3:0pen:EMERGENCY REPONSE Output: Contract
Award Quantity 0.0000

Line Quantity 10.0000 HR

Unit price

Extended price

AOC

Total bid

Net unit price

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
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0.0000
10.0000
720.0000
7,200.00

7,200.00
720.00000
0.00
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UOM Detail
Vendor ltem

Vendor Item Description

EMERGENCY REPONSE
Aerial Lift(50-70') with Chip

Line 4:0pen:EMERGENCY REPONSE Output: Contract
Award Quantity 0.0000

Line Quantity 10.0000 HR

Unit price

Extended price

AOC

Total bid

Net unit price

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

0.0000
10.0000
175.0000
1,750.00

1,750.00
175.00000
0.00

EMERGENCY REPONSE
Log Loader with Qualified Oper

Line 5:0pen:NON- EMERGENCY Output: Contract
Award Quantity 0.0000

Line Quantity 1.0000 HR

Unit price

Extended price

AOC
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0.0000
1.0000
520.0000
520.00




Compare Responses continued...

Total bid
Net unit price

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor ltem

Vendor Item Description

520.00
520.00000
0.00

NON- EMERGENCY
Aerial Lift(50-70') with Chip

Line 6:0pen:NON- EMERGENCY Output: Contract
Award Quantity 0.0000

Line Quantity 1.0000 HR

Unit price

Extended price

AOC

Total bid

Net unit price

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

0.0000
1.0000
95.0000
95.00

95.00
95.00000
0.00

NON- EMERGENCY
Log Loader with Qualified Oper

Line 7:0pen:STUMP GRINDING ONLY Output: Contract
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Compare Responses continued...

Award Quantity 0.0000
Line Quantity 50.0000 EA
Unit price

Extended price

AOC

Total bid

Net unit price

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor ltem

Vendor Item Description

0.0000
50.0000
10.0000

500.00

500.00
10.00000
0.00

10506
STUMP GRINDING ONLY-Per diamet

Line 8:0pen:TRAFFIC CONTROL Output: Contract
Award Quantity 0.0000

Line Quantity 1.0000 EA

Unit price

Extended price

AOC

Total bid

Net unit price

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
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0.0000
1.0000
1,225.0000
1,225.00

1,225.00
1,225.00000
0.00




Compare Responses continued...

Vendor ltem

Vendor Item Description

TRAFFIC CONTROL

Street closures, Lane closures

Line 9:0pen:TREE AND STUMP REMOVAL Output: Contract
Award Quantity 0.0000

Line Quantity 50.0000 EA

Unit price

Extended price

AOC

Total bid

Net unit price

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

0.0000
50.0000
975.0000
48,750.00

48,750.00
975.00000
0.00

TREE AND STUMP REMOVAL

Tree and Stump Removal 1"tol12

Line 10:0pen:TREE AND STUMP REMOVAL Output: Contract
Award Quantity 0.0000

Line Quantity 50.0000 EA

Unit price

Extended price

AOC

Total bid
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0.0000
50.0000
1,820.0000
91,000.00

91,000.00




Compare Responses continued...

Net unit price

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor ltem

Vendor Item Description

1,820.00000
0.00

TREE AND STUMP REMOVAL
Tree and Stump Removal 13"to18

Line 11:0pen:TREE AND STUMP REMOVAL Output: Contract
Award Quantity 0.0000

Line Quantity 50.0000 EA

Unit price

Extended price

AOC

Total bid

Net unit price

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

0.0000
50.0000
2,500.0000
125,000.00

125,000.00
2,500.00000
0.00

TREE AND STUMP REMOVAL

Tree and Stump Removal 19"to24

Line 12:0pen:TREE AND STUMP REMOVAL Output: Contract
Award Quantity 0.0000
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0.0000




Compare Responses continued...

Line Quantity 30.0000 EA
Unit price

Extended price

AOC

Total bid

Net unit price

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor ltem

Vendor Item Description

30.0000
3,175.0000
95,250.00

95,250.00
3,175.00000
0.00

TREE AND STUMP REMOVAL
Tree and Stump Removal 25"to30

Line 13:0pen:TREE AND STUMP REMOVAL Output: Contract
Award Quantity 0.0000

Line Quantity 30.0000 EA

Unit price

Extended price

AOC

Total bid

Net unit price

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail

Vendor Iltem

Page 8 of 10 | April 8, 2025

0.0000
30.0000
3,785.0000
113,550.00

113,550.00

3,785.00000
0.00

TREE AND STUMP REMOVAL




Compare Responses continued...

Vendor Item Description

Tree and Stump Removal 31"to36

Line 14:0pen:TREE AND STUMP REMOVAL Output: Contract
Award Quantity 0.0000

Line Quantity 25.0000 EA

Unit price

Extended price

AOC

Total bid

Net unit price

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

0.0000
25.0000
4,185.0000
104,625.00

104,625.00
4,185.00000
0.00

TREE AND STUMP REMOVAL
Tree and Stump Removal 37"to48

Line 15:0pen:TREE AND STUMP REMOVAL Output: Contract
Award Quantity 0.0000

Line Quantity 10.0000 EA

Unit price

Extended price

AOC

Total bid

Net unit price
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0.0000
10.0000
5,525.0000
55,250.00

55,250.00
5,525.00000
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Total Line Score 0.00

Delivery Date

UOM Detsail

Vendor Item TREE AND STUMP REMOVAL
Vendor Item Description Tree and Stump Removal 49"toUP
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