

# Compare Responses

Event #: 11354

Event Name: Tree and Stump Removal

Number Of Lines: 15

Status: Pending award

Performance Evaluation Score	<b>A1 Staffing Agency LLC</b> <b>Victor Campbell Sr</b> <b>0.00</b>
Supplier Total Bid Amount	<b>(award all valid only when output is same for all lines)</b> <b>649,965.00000</b>
Total Event Score	<b>0.00000</b>
Line 1:Open:CRANE FEE- FULL DAY Output: Contract	
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 DA	1.0000
Unit price	3,500.0000
Extended price	3,500.00
AOC	
Total bid	3,500.00
Net unit price	3,500.00000
Total Line Score	0.00
Delivery Date	
UOM Detail	
Vendor Item	CRANE FEE- FULL DAY
Vendor Item Description	CRANE FEE - FULL DAY

Line 2:Open:CRANE FEE- HALF DAY Output: Contract	
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 EA	1.0000
Unit price	1,750.0000
Extended price	1,750.00
AOC	
Total bid	1,750.00
Net unit price	1,750.00000
Total Line Score	0.00
Delivery Date	
UOM Detail	
Vendor Item	CRANE FEE- HALF DAY
Vendor Item Description	CRANE FEE -HALF DAY
Line 3:Open:EMERGENCY REPOSE Output: Contract	
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 10.0000 HR	10.0000
Unit price	720.0000
Extended price	7,200.00
AOC	
Total bid	7,200.00
Net unit price	720.00000
Total Line Score	0.00
Delivery Date	

<p><b>UOM Detail</b>  <b>Vendor Item</b>  <b>Vendor Item Description</b></p>	<p>EMERGENCY REPOSE  Aerial Lift(50-70') with Chip</p>
<p><b>Line 4:Open:EMERGENCY REPOSE Output: Contract</b>  <b>Award Quantity 0.0000</b>  <b>Line Quantity 10.0000 HR</b>  <b>Unit price</b>  <b>Extended price</b>  <b>AOC</b>  <b>Total bid</b>  <b>Net unit price</b>  <b>Total Line Score</b></p> <p><b>Delivery Date</b>  <b>UOM Detail</b>  <b>Vendor Item</b>  <b>Vendor Item Description</b></p>	<p>0.0000  10.0000  175.0000  1,750.00    1,750.00  175.00000  0.00</p> <p>EMERGENCY REPOSE  Log Loader with Qualified Oper</p>
<p><b>Line 5:Open:NON- EMERGENCY Output: Contract</b>  <b>Award Quantity 0.0000</b>  <b>Line Quantity 1.0000 HR</b>  <b>Unit price</b>  <b>Extended price</b>  <b>AOC</b></p>	<p>0.0000  1.0000  520.0000  520.00</p>

<b>Total bid</b>	520.00
<b>Net unit price</b>	520.00000
<b>Total Line Score</b>	0.00
<b>Delivery Date</b>	
<b>UOM Detail</b>	
<b>Vendor Item</b>	NON- EMERGENCY
<b>Vendor Item Description</b>	Aerial Lift(50-70') with Chip
<b>Line 6:Open:NON- EMERGENCY Output: Contract</b>	
<b>Award Quantity 0.0000</b>	0.0000
<b>Line Quantity 1.0000 HR</b>	1.0000
<b>Unit price</b>	95.0000
<b>Extended price</b>	95.00
<b>AOC</b>	
<b>Total bid</b>	95.00
<b>Net unit price</b>	95.00000
<b>Total Line Score</b>	0.00
<b>Delivery Date</b>	
<b>UOM Detail</b>	
<b>Vendor Item</b>	NON- EMERGENCY
<b>Vendor Item Description</b>	Log Loader with Qualified Oper
<b>Line 7:Open:STUMP GRINDING ONLY Output: Contract</b>	

Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 50.0000 EA	50.0000
Unit price	10.0000
Extended price	500.00
AOC	
Total bid	500.00
Net unit price	10.00000
Total Line Score	0.00
Delivery Date	
UOM Detail	
Vendor Item	10506
Vendor Item Description	STUMP GRINDING ONLY-Per diamet
<b>Line 8:Open:TRAFFIC CONTROL Output: Contract</b>	
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 EA	1.0000
Unit price	1,225.0000
Extended price	1,225.00
AOC	
Total bid	1,225.00
Net unit price	1,225.00000
Total Line Score	0.00
Delivery Date	
UOM Detail	

Vendor Item	TRAFFIC CONTROL
Vendor Item Description	Street closures, Lane closures
Line 9:Open:TREE AND STUMP REMOVAL Output: Contract	
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 50.0000 EA	50.0000
Unit price	975.0000
Extended price	48,750.00
AOC	
Total bid	48,750.00
Net unit price	975.00000
Total Line Score	0.00
Delivery Date	
UOM Detail	
Vendor Item	TREE AND STUMP REMOVAL
Vendor Item Description	Tree and Stump Removal 1"to12
Line 10:Open:TREE AND STUMP REMOVAL Output: Contract	
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 50.0000 EA	50.0000
Unit price	1,820.0000
Extended price	91,000.00
AOC	
Total bid	91,000.00

<b>Net unit price</b> <b>Total Line Score</b>  <b>Delivery Date</b> <b>UOM Detail</b> <b>Vendor Item</b> <b>Vendor Item Description</b>	<p style="text-align: right;">1,820.00000</p> <p style="text-align: right;">0.00</p> <p style="text-align: center;">TREE AND STUMP REMOVAL Tree and Stump Removal 13"to18</p>
<b>Line 11:Open:TREE AND STUMP REMOVAL Output: Contract</b> <b>Award Quantity 0.0000</b> <b>Line Quantity 50.0000 EA</b> <b>Unit price</b> <b>Extended price</b> <b>AOC</b> <b>Total bid</b> <b>Net unit price</b> <b>Total Line Score</b>  <b>Delivery Date</b> <b>UOM Detail</b> <b>Vendor Item</b> <b>Vendor Item Description</b>	<p style="text-align: right;">0.0000</p> <p style="text-align: right;">50.0000</p> <p style="text-align: right;">2,500.0000</p> <p style="text-align: right;">125,000.00</p> <p style="text-align: right;">125,000.00</p> <p style="text-align: right;">2,500.00000</p> <p style="text-align: right;">0.00</p> <p style="text-align: center;">TREE AND STUMP REMOVAL Tree and Stump Removal 19"to24</p>
<b>Line 12:Open:TREE AND STUMP REMOVAL Output: Contract</b> <b>Award Quantity 0.0000</b>	<p style="text-align: right;">0.0000</p>

Line Quantity 30.0000 EA	30.0000
Unit price	3,175.0000
Extended price	95,250.00
AOC	
Total bid	95,250.00
Net unit price	3,175.00000
Total Line Score	0.00
Delivery Date	
UOM Detail	
Vendor Item	TREE AND STUMP REMOVAL
Vendor Item Description	Tree and Stump Removal 25"to30
<b>Line 13:Open:TREE AND STUMP REMOVAL Output: Contract</b>	
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 30.0000 EA	30.0000
Unit price	3,785.0000
Extended price	113,550.00
AOC	
Total bid	113,550.00
Net unit price	3,785.00000
Total Line Score	0.00
Delivery Date	
UOM Detail	
Vendor Item	TREE AND STUMP REMOVAL

Vendor Item Description	Tree and Stump Removal 31"to36
<p>Line 14:Open:TREE AND STUMP REMOVAL Output: Contract</p> <p>Award Quantity 0.0000</p> <p>Line Quantity 25.0000 EA</p> <p>Unit price</p> <p>Extended price</p> <p>AOC</p> <p>Total bid</p> <p>Net unit price</p> <p>Total Line Score</p> <p>Delivery Date</p> <p>UOM Detail</p> <p>Vendor Item</p> <p>Vendor Item Description</p>	<p>0.0000</p> <p>25.0000</p> <p>4,185.0000</p> <p>104,625.00</p> <p>104,625.00</p> <p>4,185.00000</p> <p>0.00</p> <p>TREE AND STUMP REMOVAL</p> <p>Tree and Stump Removal 37"to48</p>
<p>Line 15:Open:TREE AND STUMP REMOVAL Output: Contract</p> <p>Award Quantity 0.0000</p> <p>Line Quantity 10.0000 EA</p> <p>Unit price</p> <p>Extended price</p> <p>AOC</p> <p>Total bid</p> <p>Net unit price</p>	<p>0.0000</p> <p>10.0000</p> <p>5,525.0000</p> <p>55,250.00</p> <p>55,250.00</p> <p>5,525.00000</p>

<b>Total Line Score</b>	0.00
<b>Delivery Date</b>	
<b>UOM Detail</b>	
<b>Vendor Item</b>	TREE AND STUMP REMOVAL
<b>Vendor Item Description</b>	Tree and Stump Removal 49"toUP